currentlighting.com/kimlighting
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change without
notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 9
 Rev 12/04/22
kl_pgl8_spec_R05
PGL8
PARKING GARAGE LUMINAIRE

PGL8
PARKING GARAGE LUMINAIRE
ORDERING GUIDE
HOUSING
PGL8
Housing Distribution LED Engine Color Temp Voltage Color
PGL8 Parking
Garage
Luminaire
5C Type V Concentrated
5Q Type V Square
5R Type V Rectangular
ASY Asymmetric
5C, 5Q & 5R Distributions Only
128L-35  4500 lm
128L-55  6000 lm
128L-65  7500 lm
128L-85  9500 lm
128L-110  11500 lm
128L-130  13500 lm
ASY Distribution Only
64L-50  5000 lm
64L-70 6500 lm
64L-90 7500 lm
UNV Universal
120–277V
347 347V
480 480V
Control Options Options & Control Accessories
SF Single Fuse 120, 277, 347
Line Volts
DF Double Fuse 208, 240, 480
Line Volts
PB22 7 Balanced Pendant J-Box and
Bird Shroud
PB21 8 Balanced Pendant J-Box and
Bird Shroud
WM Wall Mount
NU No Uplight
EM 5 Integral Battery Backup Unit
(16W)
SCPREMOTE Remote control for SCP
option. Order at least one
per project to program and
control the occupancy sensor
Example: PGL8-5C-128L-65-3K7-UNV-GTT-NXWS40F
CATALOG #
Notes:
1 Consult factory for custom color, marine and
corrosive finish options
2 Not available with EM and 480V
3 Not available with EM and 128L-110/130 and 480V
4 Not available with EM
5 Not available with all control options or
347/480V
6 Contact Lutron for commissioning
7 PB22: 128L-35, 128L-55, 128L-65, 128L-85,
64L-50, 64L-70, 64L-90
8  PB21: 128L-110, 128L-130
9 Scaling factors 27K8 = 0.859, 35K8 = 0.906 of
5K7 lumen packages
27K8 9 2700, 80 CRI
3K7 3000K, 70 CRI
3K8 3000K, 80 CRI
35K8 9 3500K, 80 CR
4K7 4000K, 70 CRI
4K8 4000K, 80 CRI
5K7 5000K, 70 CRI
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
BLS Black Gloss
Smooth